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« Description

Round and robust bollard, made of stainless steel or aluminum, ULYSS FL is available in two heights
(600mm or 900mm) and is available as standard in stainless steel, structured black or gray. This
is a non-glare lighting with low energy consumption and its integrated LED 16,5W 2700K / 4000K
/ 5000K, which is suitable for access ways in the private and public domain and runs on 220-240V
power. This quality bollard is manufactured by machining process, the combination of stainless steel
or aluminum and polycarbonate gives this fixture a good mechanical performance. This is the ideal
solution for creating beautiful external environments.
Degree of protection IP65 - IK09 - Class | - CE
Dimensions: diameter 100mm height: 600 or 900mm
Luminaire made of stainless steel or aluminum, stainless steel screws, safety clear polycarbonate
Fixation with 3 screws, 3 holes diameter 6,5mm
With 2 cable-glands for cable max. 10mm diameter
Colors: 02 - Black

39 - Grey

04 - Brushed stainless steel

Borne ronde et robuste, fabriqué en inox ou en aluminium, ULYSS FL se décline en 2 hauteurs (600mm
ou 900mm) et est disponible de série en inox, noir structuré ou gris structuré. C’est un luminaire non-
éblouissant a faible consommation d’énergie grace a sa led intégré 16,5W 2700K/4000K/5000K,
qui est adapté pour les voies d’accés dans le domaine privé et public, il fonctionne directement sur
tension secteur 220-240V. Cette borne de qualité est fabriquée par procédé d’'usinage, I'alliance
de linox ou l'aluminium et du polycarbonate confére a ce luminaire de bonnes performances
mécaniques. C’est la solution idéale pour créer de belles ambiances d’extérieurs.
Degré de protection IP65 - IK09 - Classe | - CE
Dimensions: diamétre 100mm hauteur: 600 ou 900mm
Luminaire fabriqué en inox ou en aluminium, visserie en inox, polycarbonate clair de sécurité.
Fixation avec 3 vis, 3 trous de diamétre 6,5mm
Avec 2 presse-étoupes pour cables de max. 10mm de diametre
Couleurs: 02 - Noir

39 - Gris

04 - Inox brossé

Ronde en robuust paaltje vervaardigd in roestvrij staal of aluminium, ULYSS FL is leverbaar in 2
hoogten (600mm of 900mm) en is beschikbaar standaard in roestvrij staal, gestructureerd zwart of
gestructureerde grijze kleur. Het is een niet verblindend armatuur met laag energieverbruik dankzij
zijn geintegreerde led 16, 5W 2700 K/4000 K/5000 K, is geschikt voor pad verlichting in de privé
en openbare sector. Functioneert rechtstreeks op 220-240 v netspanning. Deze kwalitatieve paal
woord in eigen bedrijf vervaardigd, de combinatie van roestvrij staal of aluminium en polycarbonaat
geeft dit toestel een goede mechanische weerstand. Het is de ideale oplossing voor het brengen van
prachtige sfeer in uw buitenverlichtingsprojecten.
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ULYSS

Product datasheet code:969 4. .

Product code : 969 4.60. 969 4.90.

Code produit :

Produkt-Code :

Power : 16,5W 16,5W

Puissance :

Leistung :

Lamptype : W White 2700K° W White 2700K°

Type de lampe : 1818Im - 80CRI 1818Im - 80CRI

Leuchtentyp :
N White 4000K° N White 4000K°

1984Im - 80CRI 1984Im - 80CRI
Soquet: D  White 5000K° D White 5000K°
2037Im - 70CRI 2037Im - 70CRI

Voltage: 230V 230V

Driver type : Driver 230V included Driver 230V included

Convertisseur :

Konverter :

Light diffusion angle ° :

Classification : CE - IP65 - IK09 CE - IP65 - IK09
Class | Class |

Colour : 02 Black

Couleur : 04 Brushed stainless steel

Farbe : 39 Grey

Mat(’er!al : X 02 - 39 Aluminum

Matériaux : .

L 04 Stainless steel

Material :

Origin :

Origine : Made in Belgium

Herkunft :

Height : 600mm 900mm

N 02 -39 3,15kg 02 - 39 4,95kg
Weight : 04 4,75kg 04 7,15kg
Adjustable : no

-Standard On/Off
Dimmable : -Dimmable Options available on request
-Dali Options available on request

Warranty : )
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional
Glass type :

Type de verre : Safety clear polycarbonate
Glastyp :

*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires a LED correspondent uniquement & la puissance des LED.
* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.

*Onze prestatiegegevens voor LED-armaturen zijn uitsluitend de power van de LED.

* Unsere Performance-Daten fiir LED-Leuchten entsprechen nur der Leistung der LED.

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2 Date: 24/08/2015



